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415-SABN

S

CREATEUR D'OUTILS

TOOL TROLLEY 5 DRAWERS SERIES 41 - BADGE OPENING

DESCRIPTION

TOOL TROLLEY 5 DRAWERS SERIES 41 - BADGE OPENING

SPECIFIC DATA

Designation

Sales reference

Weight (kg)

Width (mm)

Length (mm)

TOOL TROLLEY 5 DRAWERS SERIES 41 - BADGE OPENING

415-SABN

85

900

600
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s AM 415-SABN
TOOL TROLLEY 5 DRAWERS SERIES 41 - BADGE OPENING

CREATEUR D'OUTILS

Height (mm) 1130

Guarantee O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.
Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.

>> Find out more
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https://www.sam-outillage.com/sam-outillage-product-guarantee

